
I.D.:	104999054

Reparare	fibra	optica	subteran

Data
publicarii

31.10.24 Coduri	CPV 50610000-4

Pretul
estimativ:

10.046,49	RON	-	10.046,49	RON 	 	

Descriere: 600	ml	Cablu	fibră	optică	12	fibre	6	buc	SET	MEDIA	CONVERTER	GIGABIT	ULTIMODE	M-
207G(WDM,	SINGLEMODE	3	buc	MODUL	GIGABIT	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	SC	(WDM,1310/1550,
SINGLE	3	buc	MODUL	GIGABIT	ULTIMODE	SFP-205/3G	SC	(WDM,1550/1310,	SINGLE	2	buc	12	X
PIGTAIL	FIBERTECHNIC	GOLD	SC/UPC	SM	G.657A2	2M12	CULOR	3	buc	PATCHCORD	SC-SC
SINGLEMODE	PC-511S2	(1.5M,SIMPLEX,	G.657A2)	5	buc	PATCHCORD	SC	SIMPLEX	SINGLEMODE
ULTIMODE	PC-511S	(3M,	G.652.	24	buc	ADAPTOR	CUPLA	SC	SIMPLEX,	ALBASTRU,	FIBRA	OPTICA
SINGLEMODE	3	x	Set	10	x	pigtail	optic	SC/UPC	singlemode	G-652D	9/1250.9mm	1m	1	x	50	X
SRUBA	M2,2	X	6,5	DO	ADAPTEROWSWIATLOWODOWYCH	1	buc	1U	FIBER	OPTIC	PATCH	PANEL
24XSC	SIMPLEX	3	buc	CUTIE	TERMINALA	FIBRA	OPTICA	ULTIMODE	3	buc	SET	4	PIGTAIL-URI	FIBRA
SC	SINGLEMODE	ULTIMODE	PG-55S1	(1M	13	buc	CUPLA	SC-SC	SINGLEMODE	ULTIMODE	A-511S
Material	Marunt


